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Post Practice School Contact Information

Name
Address
Phone
Email

Andre Ditsch
77 Massachusetts Avenue #321

Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139

United States of America
+1-617-252-1502
Aditsch@mit.edu 

Darren Ong
550 Memorial Drive Apt. 13B4

Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139

United States of America

Choa Chu Kang Ave 3

Blk 471, #14-133, S(680471)

Republic of Singapore
+1-617-225-9171

+65-6763-8533
Dassong@mit.edu 

Power_Ong@hotmail.com 

Debbie Tan
7 Chepstow Close S(558681)

Republic of Singapore
+65-6286-4960
Dchtan@yahoo.com

Emery Kuo
6542 Kenwater Avenue

West Hills, California 91307

United States of America
+1-818-887-6532
EmeryKuo@alum.mit.edu


Hiroshi Maruta
Same office address as Noda-sensei

Shohaku Gakusei-ryo 405

Ichijouzi Tsukuda-cho 5

Sakyo-ku, Kyoto 606-8175 Japan

117-180 Chikushi Chikushino-shi

Fukuoka 818-0025 Japan
Office:

+81-(0)75-753-5597

Mobile:

+81-(0)90-2067-9784
Maruta@cheme.kyoto-u.ac.jp
Hiroshi_Maruta@lycos.jp 

Kentaro Taki
Same office address as Noda-sensei

Inoue apartment 2F-7

Jyodo-ji Higashida-cho 78,

Sakyo-ku, Kyoto-city

Kyoto 606-8411 Japan

439-12, Kitawaki, Shimizu-city

Shizuoka Pref., 424-0052 Japan
Office:

+81-(0)75-753-5596

Mobile:
+81-(0)90-5366-0805
Taki@cheme.kyoto-u.ac.jp

Magali Pagès
90, rue Pereire

78100 Saint Germain en Laye

France
+33-(0)1-34-51-47-41
Magali_Pages@hotmail.com

Michelle Wu
423 Randall Drive

Troy, Michigan 48085

United States of America
+1-248-689-7542
Wum@mit.edu
Wum@umich.edu

Nobuaki Aoki
Same office address as Noda-sensei

Takanotakeyatyou 24

Urban haimu ai 203

Sakyo-ku, Kyoto-shi

Kyoto 606-8104 Japan
+81-(0)75-781-8363
Aoki@cheme.kyoto-u.ac.jp

Patrick de Man
540 Memorial Drive, Apt. 502

Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139

United States of America
+1-617-577-5531
Deman@mit.edu

Saeeda Jaffar
305 Memorial Drive #611A

Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139

United States of America
Mobile:

+1-617-359-4102
Saeeda@mit.edu 

Samuel Ngai
1911 42nd Avenue

San Francisco, California 94116

United States of America

Sn111@yahoo.com
Sngai@mit.edu

Saswata Ghosh
550 Memorial Drive, Apt. 12B2

Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139

United States of America

Saswata@mit.edu

Yutaka Hattori
Same office address as Noda-sensei

Aikamu 102, 23-6 Jizoumoto-chou

Sakyou-ku, Kyoto-shi

Kyoto 606-8501 Japan
Home:

+81-(0)75-703-6167

Mobile:

+81-(0)90-9885-4908
Hattori@cheme.kyoto-u.ac.jp
Yutaka.Hattori@ma5.seikyou.ne.jp

Masaru Noda
33 Goryomizoura-cho Apt #203

Nishikyo-ku

Kyoto 615-8231 Japan

Dept. of Chemical Engineering

Kyoto University

Yoshidahommachi, Sakyo-ku

Kyoto 606-8501 Japan
Home:

+81-(0)75-394-5527

Office:

+81-(0)75-753-5597

Mobile:

+81-(0)90-5158-3081
Noda@cheme.kyoto-u.ac.jp

Carlos Rinaldi
Dept. of Chemical Engineering

University of Puerto Rico

Mayaguez Campus

P.O. Box 9046

Mayaguez, Puerto Rico 00681

United States of America
+1-787-832-4040

                           x2982
Carlos.Rinaldi@alum.mit.edu

Anish Goel
I am homeless as of now…
Anish@mit.edu; Anish@alum.mit.edu

